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Invitation Peter-Suen 2025_Développement
Brossard, 1- - 2-2-2025

o
CAMAK

Epreuve 110 200m Dos 12 ans et moins
2025-02-02 Liste des séries
Age

Série 1 de 3

0 BERUBE, Maxence 11 club aquatique st-eustac3:25.00

1 EDDRIEF, Meissem 12 Elite 3:20.43 S

2 CHARLAND, Benjamin 9  Club de Natation SAMAI3:19.44 S

3 CHRABIEH, Farah 10 club aquatique st-eustac3:10.00

4 NADEAU, Emylia 12 Club Natation Haut-Rich3:06.26 L

5 SENEZ BARCENAS, E. 10

6 BEAUCHAMP, M.
7 WANG, Raphaél
8 ST-AUBIN, Eliott
9 SHI, Moon

Série 2de 3

TAZI, Ines

RANGO, Agathe
ST-AMOUR, Emile
GOULET, Ophélie
CHEN, Jayden
BULOTA, Henri
GLOWE, Justine
LACHANCE, Victoria
LIU, Emma

SHI, Ethan
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Série 3de 3

2 VANALDERWERELT, ASele

3 XIE, William Zhuochen
4 LU, Baiyu

5 VIEIRA, Eva

6 LIU, Jun Feng

11
11
12
10

10
10
10
10

club aquatique st-eustac3:02.88 S

club aquatique st-eustac3:20.00
Elite 3:20.39 S

club aquatique st-eustac3:25.00
Elite 3:40.00

Club de Natation SAMAK  NT

Elite 4:.02.02 S
Elite 4:00.00
Elite 3:55.00
Club de Natation SAMAI3:45.42 S
Elite 3:50.00
Elite 4:00.00
Elite 4:00.00
Club de Natation SAMAK  NT

Club de Natation SAMAK  NT

Club de Natation SAMAK
Club de Natation SAMAK
Club de Natation SAMAK
Club de Natation SAMAK
Club de Natation SAMAK

25555

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Club de Natation SAMAK
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